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Holds power up to 10 years

Powers all high-energy consuming devices

Your electronic products today, like electronic toys and portable audio, are more thirsty for power than ever. Keep them

running longer, with Power Alkaline Philips batteries.
Benefits

Top Performance

Environmentally Responsible
* The battery remains fresh for use for up to 10 years

* Philips Alkaline batteries contain 0% Cadmium, Mercury, Lead

* Alkaline technology is ideal for energy hungry devices * Use logistics partner Green Eletron to dispose battery

* Complete range which means a battery for every need

Ease of Use

* Easy-to-understand language-free user instructions

Features

Shelf life up to 10 years Cadmium, Mercury and Lead free

Every battery suffers from energy loss when not in use. We guarantee that the  These Philips batteries are guaranteed free from harmful heavy metals such as
battery contains at least 80% of its initial energy within the best before date. Cadmium, Mercury and Lead.

Alkaline technology Complete range

Alkaline technology ensures power for high drain devices. Philips offers a complete portfolio consisting of the most frequently used

batteries (AA, AAA, C, D, 9V) in different packaging variations in order to
meet your needs.

PHILIPS



Power Alkaline

Language-free symbols

Universal language-free symbols on the packaging explain how and where the
battery can or should be used.

Specifications
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Power

AA/ LRé6 Alkaline
AAA | LRO3 Alkaline

Battery type

Battery voltage 1.5V
Green Specifications
Chemical composi- Alkaline
tion
Heavy metals Cd free
Hg free
Pb free
Packaging type PET blister
Technical specifications
Shelf life 10 years

Interchangeable with ~ AAA / AA [AA, LR6, AM3, 15A,
MN1500 AAA, LR03, AM4, 24A,

MN2400]

Packaging dimensions

Height 21 cm

* To contribute to the environment and human health, use our reverse logistics partner Green Eletron to dispose of batteries in a responsible manner. See the website

https://www.greeneletron.org.br/pilhas for information on collection points.
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15 cm

1.2cm

0.345 kg

0.372 kg

0.027 kg

48 95229 11941 3
20

Blister

383 cm

24.7 cm

24.2 cm

8.28 kg

10.1 kg

1.82 kg

148 95229 11941 0
24
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