



## Battery

- AAA/AA
- Alkaline

LR036P20BP/59

# Powers all high-energy consuming devices

Your electronic products today, like electronic toys and portable audio, are more thirsty for power than ever. Keep them running longer, with Power Alkaline Philips batteries.

## Benefits

### Top Performance

- The battery remains fresh for use for up to 10 years
- Alkaline technology is ideal for energy hungry devices
- Complete range which means a battery for every need

### Ease of Use

- Easy-to-understand language-free user instructions

## Features

### Shelf life up to 10 years

Every battery suffers from energy loss when not in use. We guarantee that the battery contains at least 80% of its initial energy within the best before date.

### Alkaline technology

Alkaline technology ensures power for high drain devices.

### Environmentally Responsible

- Philips Alkaline batteries contain 0% Cadmium, Mercury, Lead
- Use logistics partner Green Eletron to dispose battery

### Cadmium, Mercury and Lead free

These Philips batteries are guaranteed free from harmful heavy metals such as Cadmium, Mercury and Lead.

### Complete range

Philips offers a complete portfolio consisting of the most frequently used batteries (AA, AAA, C, D, 9V) in different packaging variations in order to meet your needs.

**PHILIPS**

## Power Alkaline

### Language-free symbols

Universal language-free symbols on the packaging explain how and where the battery can or should be used.

## Specifications

[field not found 'disclaimer\_text']

### Power

Battery type	AA / LR6 Alkaline
	AAA / LR03 Alkaline
Battery voltage	1.5 V

### Green Specifications

Chemical composition	Alkaline
Heavy metals	Cd free
	Hg free
	Pb free

Packaging type	PET blister
----------------	-------------

### Technical specifications

Shelf life	10 years
Interchangeable with	AAA / AA [AA, LR6, AM3, 15A, MN1500 AAA, LR03, AM4, 24A, MN2400]

### Packaging dimensions

Height	21 cm
--------	-------

Width	15 cm
Depth	1.2 cm
Nett weight	0.345 kg
Gross weight	0.372 kg
Tare weight	0.027 kg
EAN	48 95229 11941 3
Number of products included	20
Packaging type	Blister

### Outer Carton

Length	38.3 cm
Width	24.7 cm
Height	24.2 cm
Nett weight	8.28 kg
Gross weight	10.1 kg
Tare weight	1.82 kg
GTIN	1 48 95229 11941 0
Number of consumer packagings	24

\* To contribute to the environment and human health, use our reverse logistics partner Green Eletron to dispose of batteries in a responsible manner. See the website <https://www.greeneletron.org.br/pilhas> for information on collection points.



data subject to change  
2023, June 19

Version: 2.1.1  
EAN: 4895229119413

© 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  
All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

[www.philips.com](http://www.philips.com)